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MODULAR TELECOM SYSTEMS

Black epoxy coated inox
cable tie- 150mm x 4.6mm

. General information

Description

Article Number

Unit

Package Type
Packaging per unit ()
MOQ

Weight ()

Total weight ()

Black epoxy Fully Coated 316L Grade Stainless Steel Cable Tie Ball Lock Type - 150mm x
4.6mm

IMF100938

Pack (100pieces)

Plastic Bag

0x0x0

10,00

0,00

0,00

. Technical information

Material

Color

Surface finish

Flamability rating
Temperature range
Width

Length

Thickness

Max loop tensile strength

316L grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Black

Epoxy/Polyester coated

UL94 Fireproof & UV resistant

-60°C +150°C

4,6mm

150mm

0,25mm

465N

No responsibility is taken for the correctness, currency and completeness of details and information.

Liability for damages is excluded.
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